

## AMENDATORY ENDORSEMENT - ALASKA (Dentists Professional Liability Coverage Part)

In consideration of the premium, the Dentists Professional Liability Coverage Part is amended as follows:

I. The exclusion entitled Abuse and Molestation set forth in Section IV, Exclusions Applicable to the Professional Liability Coverage Part, is amended by deleting and replacing the phrase "based on, arising out of, or in any way involving, in whole or in part" with the following:

based on or arising out of

II. Solely with respect to the Dentists Professional Liability Coverage Part (Occurrence), Paragraph D set forth in Section IV, Coverage Part Limits of Liability and Related Claims, is amended by deleting and replacing the phrase "based on, arising out of, or in any way involving, in whole or in part" with the following:

based on or arising out of

All other terms and conditions of the Policy remain unchanged.

This endorsement, which forms a part of and is for attachment to the Policy issued by the designated Insurers, takes effect on the effective date of said Policy at the hour stated in said Policy, unless another effective date is shown below, and expires concurrently with said Policy.

CNA101523AK (4-24)
Page 1
Endorsement No:
Effective Date:

Insured Name: